

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	903-2020	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance		Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/15/2020		In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	12/9/2020		Final action:	12/9/2020		
Enactment date:		Enactment #:				
Effective date:						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Port Control to lease to the International Women's Air and Space Museum, Inc. certain space at Burke Lakefront Airport, for a term of five years, with a five-year option to renew, exercisable with additional legislative authority					
Sponsors:	Phyllis E. Cleveland, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Ord. No. 903-2020, 2. Ord. 903-2020 Exec. Summary - BKL - IWASM New Lease					
Date	Ver. Action By		Acti	on	Result	

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
_	12/9/2020	1	City Council	approved	Pass
	11/18/2020	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	